
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ACADEMY OF 
CAREERS AND 
TECHNOLOGIES 
CHARTER SCHOOL

015816 20

ALAMO HEIGHTS 
ISD

015901 20 Kristen Ascencao kascencao@ahisd.net (210) 832-5906

BANDERA ISD 010902 20 Bonnie Hale bhale@banderaisd.net (830) 796-6209
BASIS SAN ANTONIO 015834 20

BEXAR COUNTY 
ACADEMY

015809 20

BIG SPRINGS 
CHARTER SCHOOL

193801 20 Michael Wood bssuper@hctc.net (830) 232-7101

BOERNE ISD 130901 20 DeNette Krawczynski denette.krawczynksi@boerne-isd.net (830) 357-2095
BRACKETT ISD 136901 20
BROOKS ACADEMY 
OF SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING

015830 20 Tanya Velasquez tanya.velasquez@brooksacademy.org (210) 633-9006 238

CARPE DIEM 
SCHOOLS

015837 20

CARRIZO SPRINGS 
CISD

064903 20 Michael Uriegas muriegas@cscisd.net (830) 876-3503 1456

CENTER POINT ISD 133901 20
CHARLOTTE ISD 007901 20
CITY CENTER 
HEALTH CAREERS

015832 20

COTULLA ISD 142901 20
CRYSTAL CITY ISD 254901 20 Anita Balderas anita.balderas@crystalcityisd.org (830) 374-8109 
DEVINE ISD 163901 20
D'HANIS ISD 163902 20
DILLEY ISD 082902 20
DIVIDE ISD 133905 20
EAGLE PASS ISD 159901 20 Tracy Mynar tmynar@eaglepassisd.net (830) 773-5181 1024
EAST CENTRAL ISD 015911 20 Raquel Hernandez raquel.hernandez@ecisd.net (210) 649-4216
EDGEWOOD ISD 015905 20
ELEANOR KOLITZ 
HEBREW 
LANGUAGE 
ACADEMY

015836 20

FALLS CITY ISD 128904 20 Phillip Zwicke zwickep@fscisd.net (830) 254-3551 331
FLORESVILLE ISD 247901 20 Ben Reed breed@fisd.us (830) 393-5300 11030
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FT SAM HOUSTON 
ISD

015914 20

GEORGE GERVIN 
ACADEMY

015802 20

GREAT HEARTS 
ACADEMY - SAN 
ANTONIO

015835 20

HARLANDALE ISD 015904 20 Brian Jaklich brian.jaklich@harlandale.net (210) 989-4903
HARMONY SCIENCE 
ACAD (SAN 
ANTONIO)

015828 20

HENRY FORD 
ACADEMY ALAMEDA 
SCHOOL FOR ART + 
DESIGN

015833 20 Jessica Sanchez jsanchez@thealamedaschool.org (210) 226-4031

HIGGS CARTER 
KING GIFTED & 
TALENTED 
CHARTER ACAD

015803 20

HONDO ISD 163904 20 Cynthia Gann cgann@hondoisd.net (830) 426-5902
HUNT ISD 133902 20 Dr. Crystal Dockery cdockery@huntisd.org (830) 238-4893
INGRAM ISD 133904 20 Dan Curran dcurran@ingramisd.net (830) 367-4630
JOHN H WOOD JR 
PUBLIC CHARTER 
DISTRICT

015808 20 Pat Ramirez pramirez@woodcharter.com (210) 638-5006

JOURDANTON ISD 007902 20 Sherry Rankin srankin@jisdtx.us (830) 769-2458
JUBILEE ACADEMIC 
CENTER

015822 20 Leticia Gutierrez lgutierrez@jubileeacademic.org (210) 333-9927 

JUDSON ISD 015916 20 Joe Gonzalez jgonzalez@judsonisd.org (210) 619-0352 
KERRVILLE ISD 133903 20 Wade Ivy wade.ivy@kerrvilleisd.net (830) 257-2200 1015
KIPP SAN ANTONIO 015826 20 Rodolfo Lopez rlopez@kippsa.org (210) 274-7328
KNIPPA ISD 232901 20
LA PRYOR ISD 254902 20
LA VERNIA ISD 247903 20
LACKLAND ISD 015913 20
LEAKEY ISD 193902 20
LIGHTHOUSE 
CHARTER SCHOOL

015825 20

LYTLE ISD 007904 20
MEADOWLAND 
CHARTER SCHOOL

130801 20 Donald Mills dmills@mlcs.org (830) 331-4095

MEDINA ISD 010901 20
MEDINA VALLEY ISD 163908 20 Sandra Rodriguez sandra.rodriguez@mvisd.com (830) 931-2243 1239
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NATALIA ISD 163903 20 Alexandro Flores aflores@nataliaisd.net (830) 663-5603
NEW FRONTIERS 
CHARTER SCHOOL

015805 20 Norma Arshad narshad@newfrontierscharter.org (210) 533-3655 3251

NORTH EAST ISD 015910 20 Joy Culpepper jculpe1@neisd.net (210) 407-0349
NORTHSIDE ISD 015915 20 Don Schmidt don.schmidt@nisd.net (210) 397-8763
PEARSALL ISD 082903 20 Albert  Martinez albertmartinez@pearsall.k12.tx.us (830) 334-8001 1148
PLEASANTON ISD 007905 20 Debbie Drew ddrew@pisd.us (830) 569-1245 
POR VIDA ACADEMY 015801 20
POSITIVE 
SOLUTIONS 
CHARTER SCHOOL

015814 20

POTEET ISD 007906 20 Mary Ortiz mortiz@poteetisd.org (830) 742-3567 
POTH ISD 247904 20 Suzie Martinez smartinez@pothisd.us (803) 484-3323 270
RADIANCE 
ACADEMY OF 
LEARNING

015815 20

RANDOLPH FIELD 
ISD

015906 20 Susan Bendele bendele@rfisd.net (210) 357-2300

SABINAL ISD 232902 20
SAN ANTONIO ISD 015907 20 Estalla Garza egarza@saisd.net (210) 554-2635
SAN ANTONIO 
SCHOOL FOR 
INQUIRY & 
CREATIVITY

015820 20

SAN ANTONIO 
TECHNOLOGY 
ACADEMY

015823 20

SCHERTZ-CIBOLO-U 
CITY ISD

094902 20 Raquel Ugalde Rodriguez rrodriguez@scuc.txed.net (210) 945-6443

SCHOOL OF 
EXCELLENCE IN 
EDUCATION

015806 20

SCHOOL OF 
SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY

015827 20

SCHOOL OF 
SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY 
DISCOVERY

015831 20

SHEKINAH 
RADIANCE 
ACADEMY

015819 20

SOMERSET ISD 015909 20 Theresa Balderas theresa.balderas@sisdk12.net (866) 852-9858 6306



SOUTH SAN 
ANTONIO ISD

015908 20

SOUTHSIDE ISD 015917 20 Jeff Thornton jeff.thornton@southside.k12.tx.us (210) 882-1600 5174
SOUTHWEST ISD 015912 20 Jada Pitman jpitman@swisd.net (210) 622-4351
SOUTHWEST 
PREPARATORY 
SCHOOL

015807 20 Crystal Randolph crystal.randolph@swprep.org (210) 829-8017

SOUTHWEST 
PREPARATORY 
SCHOOL

015807 20 Joseph Ward joseph.ward@swprep.org (210) 829-8017

STOCKDALE ISD 247906 20 Roxanne Seidel rox.seidel@stockdaleisd.org (830) 996-3551
UTOPIA ISD 232904 20 Kelley Page kpage@utopiaisd.net (830) 966-3339
UVALDE CISD 232903 20 Hal Harrell harrellh@ucisd.net (830) 278-6655 1028
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